


Snack Menu

Baked Crisp Pizza with Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella
Chicken or Beef Burger with Lettuce, Tomato and Cheese
Inchi Kabin

Crispy Chicken Tenders

Crispy Nachos Chips with Cheese Sauce and Tomato Salsa
Crumbled Calamari with Lime Aioli

Fish & Chips with Tartar Sauce

French Fries

Grilled Chicken or Beef Satay with Peanut Sauce

Triple-Decker Sandwich with Egg, Tuna and Turkey Ham

RM28
RM27
RM37
RM18
RM18
RM18
RM34
RM13
RM28
RM28

Beverage
SUPER HEALTHY JUICES

SWEET ‘N’ SIMPLE
Apple, Celery and Cucumber

(Lowers cholesterol and reduces blood pressure)

THE EYE OPENER
Apple, Carrot and Orange
(Improves digesflon, complexion and immune system)

FRUITY PUNCH
Papaya, Apple and Watermelon
(Dispels excess salt and nourishes the bladder and kidney)

SUNSET BREW
Tomato, Carrot and Apple
(Improves skin complexion and eliminates bad breath)

ORANGE BROCCOLI
Orange, Broccoli and Carrot
(Detoxifies and improves immune system)

RM24

RM24

RM24

RM24

RM24



Barista Choice

Hot

Gold Martini
Smirnoff, Coffee, Whipped Cream and Raw Sugar

Espanol
Coffee, Brandy, Kahlua, Whipped Cream and Raw Sugar

Green Tea Latte
Green Tea and Fresh Milk

Café Latte

Espresso, Milk and Foam
Espresso

Mocha
Coffee, Chocolate and Milk

Long Black

Hot Chocolate
Chocolate and Milk

Cappuccino
Espresso, Milk and Foam

Milo

Nescafe

Cold
Sparkling Coffee
Espresso, Sugar and Soda

Mocha Float

Coffee, Chocolate Sauce, Vanilla lce Cream and Chocolate Flakes

lced Mocha
Milk, Double Espresso and Chocolate

Price is inclusive of 6% Service Tax

RM28

RM38

RM17

RM16

RM12

RM14

RM12
RM12

RM12

RM12

RM12

RM17

RM16

RM15

Iced Latte
Milk and Double Espresso

Iced Green Tea
Green Tea and Milk

Tea

Darjeeling Tea

Earl Grey

Green Tea

English Breakfast
Peppermint

Honey Lemon Tea (Hot)
Iced Lemon Tea

Teh Tarik

Fresh Juices
Orange, Apple, Carrot or Watermelon

Chilled Juices

Mango, Lime, Guava or Pineapple

Soft Drinks
Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer,
Soda or Tonic

Price is inclusive of 6% Service Tax

RM14

RM1S

RM11
RM11
RM11
RM11
RM11
RM12
RM12
RM12

RM15

RM13

RM13



Beer

Bottled Beer
Tiger

Guinness Stout
Heineken
Carlsberg Smooth
Hoegaarden

Water

Perrier 330ml

Evian 500ml

Wembley Mineral Water 500m|
Drinking Water ( Hot / Warm / Cold )

Classic Cocktail

Long Island Tea

(Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec and Coke)

Singapore Sling

(Gin, Dom Benedictine, Cherry Brandy, Angostura Bitters and
Pineapple Juice)

Mai Tai

(Rum, Grenadine, Orange Juice, Dry Orange and Pineapple Juice)

Tom Collins
(Gin, Lemon Juice, Soda and Angostura Bitters)

Bloody Mary
(Vodka, Tomato Juice, Salt, Pepper, Tabasco and Lea & Perrins
Worcestershire Sauce)

Margarita
(Tequila, Triple Sec and Lemon Juice)

Price is inclusive of 6% Service Tax

RM27
RM30
RM33
RM28
RM37

RM20
RM18
RM7

RM3

RM29

RM27

RM27

RM27

RM27

RM27

Martini

Classic Martini
(Gin and Dry Vermouth)

Sweet Martini
(Gin and Red Vermouth)

Blue Martini
(Vodka and Blue Curacao)

Vodkatini

(Vodka, Dry Vermouth and Lemon Juice)

Mocktail
Wembley

(Orange luice, Cranberry Juice and Lime Juice)

Pina Moclada
(Banana, Pineapple Juice and Coconut Milk)

Shirley Temple
(Ginger Ale, Lemon Juice and Grenadine)

Virgin Mojito
(Mint Leaves, Palm Sugar, Fresh Lime, Apple Juice and Soda)

The Most Versatile Mixture

Oasis
(Gin, Blue Curacao and Tonic Water)

Luigi
(Gin, Dry Vermouth, Triple Sec, Grenadine and Angostura Bitter)

Price is inclusive of 6% Service Tax

RM27

RM27

RM27

RM42

RM19

RM21

RM21

RM21

RM29

RM31



The Taste of Caribbean
Mary Pickford

(Rum, Pineapple Juice and Grenadine)

Green Caribbean
(Rum, Midori and Soda Water)

Grain Creature
Rusty Nail
(Scotch Whisky and Drambuie)

Claret Evolution

Black Jack
(Brandy, Kahlua and Coffee)

Real Boozy Blends

Frozen Margarita
(Tequila, Triple Sec, Sugar Syrup, Sea Salt Flakes
and Lemon Juice)

Watermelon Gin
(Gin, Watermelon Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup
and Tonic Water)

Mojito
(Rum, Lime, Mint and Soda Water)
Wembley Fizz

(Vodka, Midori, Pineapple Juice and Lemonade)

Penang Sunset
(Tequila, Apricot Brandy, Grenadine, Lime and
Pineapple Juice)

Price is inclusive of 6% Service Tax

RM30

RM30

RM40

RM36

RM30

RM30

RM27

RM27

RM27

House Wine
Red Wine
White Wine

Champagne & Sparkling
Moet & Chandon NV,
Brut Imperial, France

Prosecco Doc Spumante Italy

White Wine
E. Guigal Cotes Du Rhone Blanc, France
Wynns Coonawara Riesling, Australia

Catena Zapata Alamos Torrontes,
Argentina

Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva
Chardonnay, Chile

Red Wine

Chateau Du Courlat Lussac St Emilion, France

Peter Lehmann VSV Ruediger Cabernet
Sauvignon, Australia

Catena Zapata Alamos Malbec, Argentina

Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva
Merlot, Chile

Price is inclusive of 6% Service Tax

RM162/btl
RM162/btl

RM6E90/btl

RM350/btl

RM315/btl
RM350/btl
RM245/btl

RM268/btl

RM350/bt|
RM572/btl

RM249/btl
RM270/btl

RM32/gls
RM32/gls

RM45/gls

RM50/gls

RM48/gls
RM51/gls



Rose Wine

E. Guigal Cotes Du Rhone Rose, France

Premium Cognac
Hennessy XO

Cognac
Hennessy VSOP
Martell VSOP

Gin
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire

Vodka
Absolut

Tequila

lose Cuervo

Rum
Bacardi

Scotch Whisky
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 years

Price is inclusive of 6% Service Tax

RM318/btl

RM2000/btl

RM750/btl
RM750/btl

RM450/btl
RM500/btl

RM400/btl

RM370/btl

RM450/btl

RM580/bt]
RM580/bt]

RM25/gls
RM30/gls

RM24/gls

RM25/gls

RM24/gls

RM31/gls
RM31/gls

Irish Whiskey

John Jameson

Bourbon Whiskey
Jim Beam
Jack Daniel’s

Malt Whisky

Glenlivet 12 years
Glenlivet 18 years
Yamazaki 12 years

Liqueurs

Amaretto

Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau
Drambuie

Galliano

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Malibu

Midori

Southern Comfort

Price is inclusive of 6% Service Tax

RM450/btl

RM450//bt|
RM500/bt

RM750/btl
RM1516/btl
RM950/btl

RM28/gls

RM29/gls
RM29/gls

RM23/gls
RM23/gls
RM23/gls
RM23/gls
RM23/gls
RM23/gls
RM23/gls
RM23/gls
RM23/gls
RM23/gls



